TOWN OF BELMONT
OFFICE OF PLANNING & BUILDING

REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS

Company

Ashkar Engineering & Surveying,
Methuen

BSC Group, Boston

Colonial Surveying,
Richard Nelson

Edward J. Farrell, Woburn

Everett M. Brooks, Newton

Feldman Geospatial, Boston

G.C. Wilson Co., Clinton

Land Mapping Inc, Boston
Rafal Borkiewicz

LEC Environmental Consultants, Inc

Environmental Consultant/Wetland
Delineation

Medford Engineering & Survey, Medford

Chuck Veneziano

Meridian Associates, Beverly
Kevin Danahy

PLACES Associates, Inc.

Rober Survey, Arlington

Snelling & Hamel Assoc. Inc, Lincoln

Sperduto Land Survey, Lexington

Summit Surveying, Inc, Newburyport

Vineyard Engineering & Environmental

Services, Inc., Medford

VTP Associates, Inc, Newton

Ver 12/21/2023

Contact email (if avail.)

ashkarsurveying.com

info@bscgroup.com

colonialsurvey.com

feldmangeo.com/contact/

greg@gcwilson.com

info@land-mapping.com

marketing@lecenvironmental.com

kdanahy@meridianassoc.com
mai@meridianassoc.com

places@placesassociates.com

support@robersurvey.com

snellingandhamel@aol.com

das@sperdutosurvey.com

cbrennan@summitsurveyinginc.com

info@vineyardeng.com

vip@vtpassociates.com

Phone

508-982-3071

617-896-4300

617 489-0880

781-933-9012

617-527-8750

617-357-9740

978-365-3372

617-307-1123

(c )508-813-4129

(0) 781-396-4466
(C) 781-389-0693

978-361-4243

978-486-0334

781-648-5533

781-259-0071

781-862-3369

617-834-6073
781-933-3330

617-332-8271
617-965-4870


https://colonialsurvey.com/

