



TOWN OF BELMONT
OFFICE OF PLANNING & BUILDING
REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS

Company	Contact email (if avail.)	Phone
Ashkar Engineering & Surveying, Methuen	ashkarsurveying.com	508-982-3071
BSC Group, Boston	info@bscgroup.com	617-896-4300
Colonial Surveying, <i>Richard Nelson</i>	colonialsurvey.com	617 489-0880
Edward J. Farrell, Woburn		781-933-9012
Everett M. Brooks, Newton		617-527-8750
Feldman Geospatial, Boston	feldmangeo.com/contact/	617-357-9740
G.C. Wilson Co., Clinton	greg@gcwilson.com	978-365-3372
Land Mapping Inc, Boston <i>Rafal Borkiewicz</i>	info@land-mapping.com	617-307-1123
LEC Environmental Consultants, Inc <i>Environmental Consultant/Wetland Delineation</i>	marketing@lecenvironmental.com	(c)508-813-4129
Medford Engineering & Survey, Medford <i>Chuck Veneziano</i>		(O) 781-396-4466 (C) 781-389-0693
Meridian Associates, Beverly <i>Kevin Danahy</i>	kdanahy@meridianassoc.com mai@meridianassoc.com	978-361-4243
PLACES Associates, Inc.	places@placesassociates.com	978-486-0334
Rober Survey, Arlington	support@robersurvey.com	781-648-5533
Snelling & Hamel Assoc. Inc, Lincoln	snellingandhamel@aol.com	781-259-0071
Sperduto Land Survey, Lexington	das@sperdutosurvey.com	781-862-3369
Summit Surveying, Inc, Newburyport	cbrennan@summitsurveyinginc.com	617-834-6073
Vineyard Engineering & Environmental Services, Inc., Medford	info@vineyardeng.com	781-933-3330
VTP Associates, Inc, Newton	vtp@vtpassociates.com	617-332-8271 617-965-4870